
Pos 

Gold 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Silver 450 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

129 

138 

77 

48 

127 

128 

156 

155 

35 

74 

139 

112 

120 

82 

147 

126 

124 

115 

153 

132 

83 

Name 

JAKŠA Denis 

MILEC Luka 

ŽALER Žan 

DOLINAR Tadej 

KUTNAR Luka 

ZAVRŠAN Jaka 

KASTELIC Tom 

GERCAR Klemen 

MULLER Mark 

TURITTO Alessandro 

RUSTJA Tilen 

KRANJC Luka 

POPOVIC Klemen 

ŽALER Mitja 

GRAHEK Matija 

FABIJAN Patrik 

HOCEVAR Nik 

GERLICA Davorin 

ORAŽEM Marko 

CUK Kristjan 

MOHORIC Gašper 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

7 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

18:24.411 

18:31.199 

18:32.271 

18:54.597 

19:01.167 

19:09.825 

19:15.655 

19:30.818 

19:39.433 

20:02.784 

18:29.976 

16:03.751 

11:36.474 

19:37.995 

19:59.923 

20:07.218 

18:27.106 

18:50.385 

18:51.403 

19:49.149 

20:22.120 

Diff 

6.788 

7.860 

30.186 

36.756 

45.414 

51.244 

1:06.407 

1:15.022 

1:38.373 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

21.928 

29.223 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

6.788 

1.072 

22.326 

6.570 

8.658 

5.830 

15.163 

8.615 

23.351 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

21.928 

7.295 

1 Lap 

23.279 

1.018 

57.746 

32.971 

Best Tm 

1:35.191 

1:35.342 

1:35.609 

1:37.612 

1:37.363 

1:39.946 

1:39.402 

1:40.278 

1:40.584 

1:42.482 

1:44.855 

1:39.432 

1:46.672 

1:40.472 

1:43.298 

1:40.226 

1:44.600 

1:44.752 

1:47.545 

1:52.587 

1:51.796 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

6.788 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.191 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

129 - JAKŠA Denis 

MX POKAL - SEMIC 

02 - 2. DIRKA - 2nd RACE 

GOLD, SILVER 450 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:11:17 

MX Stranjska Vas 0,000 km 

27.4.2024. 17:40 


